Annexure- 4

Name of Corporate Debtor

Date of commencement of liquidation
list of Stakeholders as on 08-08-2020
List of Operational Creditors(Employees)

LOTUS AUTO ENGINEERING LIMITED

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of Amount of
Name of Amount of any mutual | Amount of claim mou Remarks,
S.No N Name of No. N N N claim under B
AR, if any B contingent claim | dues that may rejected I if any
Amount of claim for verification
i : % share of be set off
Date of receipt of . Total amount of | period of 12 months . :
" Amount claimed N N N .| Nature of claim | total claim
claim claim admitted | preceding the liquidation N
admitted
commencement date
1fna Saurabh Pachori BDCPP5449) 16-06-2020 1,62,451.00 1,62,451.00 1,62,451.00 |unsecured 21.92 - -
2|na Sanjay Prasad L3025 23-06-2020 48,483.00 48,483.00 48,483.00 |unsecured 6.54 - -
3|na Chandresh Chaddha AFJPC3338P 03-07-2020 2,26,492.00 - 2,26,492.00 |unsecured 0.00 2,26,492.00 -
4|na Devender Kumar 10-07-2020 34,122.00 34,122.00 34,122.00 |unsecured 4.60 - -
5|na Mohit Prasad L3059 16-06-2020 25,733.00 25,733.00 25,733.00 |unsecured 3.47 - -
6|na Anand Sharma L1047 27-08-2018 2,28,936.00 2,28,936.00 2,28,936.00 |unsecured 30.89 - -
7|na Babu Ram AHGPR6381L 2,41,452.00 2,41,452.00 2,41,452.00 |unsecured 32.58 - -
TOTAL 9,67,669.00 7,41,177.00 9,67,669.00




